Manufacturer ID

ZKLN0624-2RS-PE
ZKLN1034-2RS-PE
ZKLN1242-2RS-PE
ZKLN1545-2RS-PE
ZKLN1747-2RS-PE
ZKLN2052-2RS-PE
ZKLN2557-2RS-PE
ZKLN3062-2RS-PE
ZKLN3572-2RS-PE
ZKLN5090-2RS-PE

Ball Bearings | Precision Ball Bearings

INA High precision axial contact thrust bearing Series:

ZKLN..-2RS-PE

Characteristics

Series: ZKLN..-2RS-PE
Cage: Plastic

Variant: Double direction

Application
e Recommended in: Chemical

Inner diameter

Outer diameter
mm
24
34
42
45
47
52
57
62
72
90

Contact angle
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

With sealing

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Article

13017453
13017459
13017463
13017466
13017469
13017475
13017480
13017483
13017490
13017504

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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